
Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Boemil Twin Topleus Samuel Schmid 2 9 5 6 2 9 24

Just Fascinating Stefan Hossmann 6 5 3 8 7 4 17

The Great Antares Janine Weber 3 8 3 8 16

Tivio Dry Badger Nadja Hofmann 9 2 4 7 6 5 14

Mr Diamond Sparkle Lilian Wohlgensinger 4 7 6 5 12

Chiclet Vintage Roger Sutter 6 5 10 1 10 1 6 5 12
Iam Movies Star Nadine Maurer 9 2 2 9 11

Ruf Tuf Juice Roland Nydegger 1 10 10
Toris Cody Girl Anita Wenger 1 10 10

CR Gotta Dun Jacit Nadine Zürcher 2 9 10 1 9

SL Badger N Chic Gaby Wyss 3 8 8

Whiz A Chic Smoke Marie Seubert 7 4 8 3 7
Great Little Gunner Christoph Riggenbach 5 6 6

Nu Jersey Ursula Niklaus 7 4 4

Nu Step To Cash Jrene Eckert 7 4 4
Slj Smart Doc Beate Plueckhan 7 4 4

MR Malagant Tamara Scheck 9 2 2

GFH Desert Bajkan Dorothea Greif 10 1 10 1 2
Bella Vintage Melanie Aebi 10 1 1
Peek At Buster BB Susanna Wild 00

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Chant For Chics Nanina Staub 3 8 1 10 5 6 1 2 26
Gunslinger Lil Step Sophia Staub 5 6 3 8 1 10 2 1 25
ARC Sangers Walla Laila Staub 6 5 3 8 13
Don With Chrome Flurin Staub 1 10 10
Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 2 9 9
Peppy Smart Sailor Ocean Gygax 6 5 10 1 6
Golden Jac N Win Aita Staub 7 4 4
Wimpys Cody Step Justin Häberlin 8 3 3
Spooking Blue Lady Svenja Wolf 9 2 2
Snap A Playboy Melanie Handschin 0
VC Doxamillion Justin Häberlin 0
The Great Antares Janine Weber 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 1 8 1 6 14
PJ Sugar Diamond Cash Gery Obrist 5 4 2 5 9
Chant For Chics Terry Schulz 1 8 8
SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 4 5 4 3 8
Rooster In Command Maja Angehrn 2 5 5
Wild West Whizn Ruf Hugo Küng 5 2 2
MJ Einsteins Whizzy Christoph Brotz 7 2 2
Xtra Grayt Step Vera Wenger 1 2 2
Ruf Tuf Juice Roland Nydegger 2 1 1

Cee Bee Smoth Olena Roland Aeberhard 0
Ow Be Mega Surprise Liliane Fluri 0
Don With Chrome Terry Schulz 0
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Tangys Whiz N Bandit Stefan Künzler 4 7 5 6 2 9 22
Tuckrs Pumuckel Lukas Wertli 1 10 2 9 9 2 21

SL Customize Grace Marisa Speidel 4 7 2 9 16
Rocker Hank Tamara Gebel 9 2 4 7 9
Spooks Roxstar Nina Zinsli 4 7 7
Wimpysshortstride BB Ariane Speidel 5 6 6

Gumps All Mighty BB Marisa Speidel 5 6 6
Siri Specialmajorqt Selina Schultheiss 6 5 5
SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 7 4 4
Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 7 4 4
AJ Dry Dunnit Bettina Galle 8 3 3
Whiz My Freckles Peter Arnet 10 1 1
JP Surley Red Dry Gabirela Kueng 0
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 0
Custom Whiz Cream Tamara Gebel 0

Electric Mercedes Adrienne Speidel 0

Elta Soldier Whiz Adrienne Speidel 0
Chexylution Adrienne Speidel 0
Chic Kim Olena Anita Mattenberger 0
Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 0
AJ Dry Dunnit Bettina Galle 0
Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Iago Smart Olena Daniel Schmutz 3 8 8
JP Surley Red Dry Philipp Küng 3 8 8
ARC Sangers Walla Terry Schulz 4 7 7
Peek At Buster BB Daniel Schmutz 6 5 10 1 6
Black Badger RST Thomas Heim 6 5 5
Bobs Strudel Pepper Jasmin Hager 7 4 4
OT Gonna Walla Walla Mximilian Barth 10 1 1
Nu Jersey Annika Riggenbach 0
Chexylution Adrienne Speidel 0
Boemil Twin Topleus Daniel Schmutz 0
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Tangys Whiz N Bandit Stefan Künzler 5 6 2 9 1 10 25
Xtra Voodoo Creme Sabine Schmid 3 8 1 10 10 1 19
Spooks Roxstar Nina Zinsli 8 3 4 7 10
ARC Walla Smart Adrienne Speidel 2 9 9
Dun Escaping BB Gina Maria Schumacher 3 8 8
Call Me Merada Daniel Straumann 3 8 8
Electric Mercedes Adrienne Speidel 4 7 7
Custom Whiz Cream Tamara Gebel 6 5 9 2 7
The Spook Master Corinna Schumacher 5 6 6
Rocker Hank Tamara Gebel 5 6 6
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 9 2 7 4 6
Little Jac Spark Michael Weiss 6 5 5
Snip O Lution Gina Maria Schumacher 6 5 5
Guns Glamor Chex Roger Winkler 7 4 4
Spook on Diamond Thomas Schneiter 7 4 4
Tuckrs Pumuckel Lukas Wertli 8 3 3
Wimpysshortstride BB Ariane Speidel 8 3 3
Captain Igloo Andrea Waeber 8 3 3
Cattlesmans Whiz Joseph Pfaff Jr. 8 3 3

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Peek At Buster BB Daniel Schmutz 3 8 4 7 3 8 6 3 26

Nu Jersey Annika Riggenbach 2 9 8 3 4 7 19

Great Little Gunner Annika Riggenbach 6 5 7 4 9

Iago Smart Olena Daniel Schmutz 6 5 5

Guns Glamor Chex Roger Winkler 6 5 5

Spook on Diamond Philipp Küng 5 4 4

Gunners Topchic Martina Wolf 8 3 10 1 4

Boemil Twin Topleus Daniel Schmutz 9 2 2

Tarisnicwhiz Laurent Goy 7 2 2

FM Master Big Chex Roger Winkler 9 2 2

Ruf Tuf Juice Daniel Schmutz 0

Electric Mercedes Adrienne Speidel 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Gunslinger Lil Step Sophia Staub 1 10 1 10 1 10 30
Chic Kim Olena Anita Mattenberger 4 7 2 9 16
ARC Sangers Walla Laila Staub 2 9 5 6 15
Peppy Smart Sailor Oceane Gygax 4 7 4 7 14
Snap Like Storm Irene Sägesser 8 3 3 8 11
Reds Gonna Win Mei Ling Yaw 5 6 7 4 10 1 11
Spook on Diamond Thomas Schneiter 3 8 8
CR Gotta Dun Jacit Nadine Zürcher 4 7 7
Wimpys Cody Step Justin Häberlin 5 6 6
Einsteins Redneck Sabrina Schneiter 5 6 6
Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 5 6 6
Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 5 6 6
Bowiessmokingpistol Sabrina Schneiter 6 5 5
AJ Dry Dunnit Bettina Galle 8 3 3
Iam Movies Star Nadine Maurer 8 3 3
Sliding Rooster David Stutz 8 3 3
Tivio Dry Badger Nadia Hoffmann 9 2 10 1 3
Smooth Chuting Star Beat Saegesser 8 3 3
Boemil Twin Topleus Samuel Schmid 9 2 2
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 2 9 1 10 19

Ruf Tuf Juice Roland Nydeggger 4 7 4 7 14

SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 3 8 8 3 11

Wimpysshortstride BB Ariane Speidel 1 10 10

Snap Like Storm Irene Saegesser 3 8 8

Xtra Grayt Step Vera Wenger 4 7 7

Smooth Chuting Star Beat Sägesser 4 7 7

CC Chic Nic Ruth Obrist 9 2 7 4 6

Tangy Little Step Beat Wenger 9 2 2

RW Magnet Hollywood Roger Winkler 9 2 2

FM Master Big Chex Roger Winkler 10 1 1

KD Hollywood Dunstar Daniel Baumann 0

Pepto Right Franz Allemann 0

Ow Be Mega Surprise Liliane Fluri 0

Earthquake Olena Samuel Schmid 0
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